

B.L.D.E.ASSOCIATION'S S. B. ARTS AND K.C.P.SCIENCECOLLEGE **VIJAYAPUR**

ACCREDITED AT THE 'A' LEVEL In 3rd Cycle Phone: (08352) - 261766, (08352) 262770 Extn. 2223, 2224 Fax: 08352 – 261766 E-mail: bldeasbkcp@gmail.com Web: www.bldeasbkcp.org



REF./ಕಮಾಂಕ:

Date /ದಿನಾಂಕ: 26/06/2017

Notice

This is to hereby inform all the U.G students that the code of conduct committee will be holding on orientation program on27/06/2017at 10.30 am in seminar hall No. 01.

Chairman, Code of Conduct 3. Arts and K.C.P. Science College Vijayapur-586103.

ordinator

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College,

Vijayapur.

Principal

Principal, S.B. Arts and KCP Science College **VIJAYAPUR**

je



B.L.D.E.ASSOCIATION'S S. B. ARTS AND K.C.P.SCIENCECOLLEGE **VIJAYAPUR**

ACCREDITED AT THE 'A' LEVEL In 3rd Cycle Phone (08352) - 261766, (08352) 262770 Extn 2223, 2224 Fax 08352 – 261766 E-mail: bldeasbkep@gmail.com Web: www.bldeasbkep.org

REF./ಕ್ರಮಾಂಕ:

Date /ವಿನಾಂಕ: 15/08/2017

Notice

This is to hereby inform all the P.G students that the code of conduct committee will be holding on orientation program on16/08/2017 at 10.30 am in seminar hall No. 01.

Chairman, Code of Conduct S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College, Vijayapur-586103.

IQAC Mo-ordinator

Co-ordinator S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, Vijayapur.

Principal

Principal, S.B. Arts and KCP Science College VUAYAPUR



B.L.D.E.ASSOCIATION'S S. B. ARTS AND K.C.P.SCIENCECOLLEGE VIJAYAPUR

ACCREDITED AT THE 'A' LEVEL In 3rd Cycle Phone: (08352) – 261766, (08352) 262770 Extn. 2223, 2224 Fax: 08352 – 261766 E-mail: bldeasbkcp@gmail.com Web: www.bldeasbkcp.org



REF./ಕಮಾಂಕ :

Date /ದಿನಾಂಕ: 17/08/2017

Code of Conduct Annual Report Year 2017 - 2018

The code of conduct cell conducted an orientation programme for all the U.G students on 18/06/2017 and P.G students on 16/08/2017. The Chairman along with his cell members addressed the students and gave the instructions regarding the mode of observing campus rules and regulations.

The awareness thus created among the students made it easier to maintain discipline with more ease in the college campus. The Principal, IQAC Coordinator and all faculties were present on this function. The Principal was the President of both the functions. In his Presidential remarks, he expected the students to follow the code conduct ardently and thus would rejuvenate a healthy atmosphere in the campus.

Chairman

Chairman, Code of Conduct S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College, Vijayapur-586103. IQAC/Coordinator

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, Vijayapur. Principal

Principal,
S.B. Arts and KCP Science College
VIJAYAPUR